ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project: 820683
2018/19 Countywide Preventive Maintenance

Contractor: ~ Valley Slurry Seal International (VSS)

Contract Items: $1,973,493.94

CCO 1 — Traffic Control — Supplemental: $8,479.67
CCO 2 - Bid Items Changes — Contingency: $95,863.66
CCO 3 — Survey Cost — Contingency ($2,800.00)
Adjustment of Compensation: 0.00

Subtotal: $2,075,037.27

Total Payment to Contractor: H $2,075,037.27

4

@ Accepted as Full Payment:

e P s
By: < ”k“""i??“ﬁ\\ Daig: ‘7/ z S// ek

\ ol N
Contractor

L Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:

Contractor

Prepared By: L/QVWX(/V ot Date: 17 lr///] /7/0 70

UPAdministrative Office Professional
Submitted By: 6 a) Al N\ Date: E / ;Q /ZO

R@gineer
T Date: ()
CivAEn e?%\/
é
7 Date: lﬂ/Z%/Z?

Date: /I“/O’ ZO

Approval Recommended: 2:0 (\

Approval Recommended:

Approved:

air of the Bodrd of Supervisors



Change Order Summary

There were three (3) contract change orders (CCO).

e CCO 1 - Supplemental

o Traffic Control: $8,479.67
e CCO 2 - Contingency

o Bid Item Changes and Deletion: $93,063.66
e CCO 3 - Contingency

o Survey Cost : ($2,800.00)



ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

20-004

S.B. Project: 820757
Pellham Drive Rehabilitation

Contractor:  Souza Construction, Inc.

Contract Items:
Supplemental;

Contingency:

Adjustment of Compensation:
Subtotal:

Total Payment to Contractor:

>Zr Accepted as Payment:

$293,611.50
0.00
(12,329.84)
6.00
$281,781.66

$281,781.66 | Z¥~

By: / o N Date: g !
= tve A o =, (e
L Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:
By: Date:
Contractor
A
Prepared By: @m Date: I } %} %?D

&)Admlmstratlve Office Professional
Submitted By: g 6\ —

Re?fgmeer
Approval Recommended: ? (1 o

Approval Recommended:

Approved: adl s ZZ (A7

- ﬂ / Chair of the Board of Supervisors

Date: 2‘ [:;Q‘Z /Za

Date: 2 Z ZO[ é@
Date: IV[;_;'I w

pate: _[/-10-20



Change Order Summary

There was one (2) contract change order (CCO).

e (CCO 1 - Supplemental
o Supplemental: -$0.00-
e CCO 2 - Contingency
o Bid Item changes: (12,329.84)



ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project: 820758
Steele Street & Ballard Canyon Road Pavement Rehab

Contractor:  Calportland Construction

Contract Items: $188,459.52
Supplemental: 0.00

Contingency: 0.00

Adjustment of Compensation: 0.00
Subtotal: $188,459.52

Total Payment to Contractor: %}

U Accgpted as Full Payment: QalPor’dand
By: / / Constructon

/ / Contractor

U Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:

Contractor

Jvslizlon oo
Prepared By: %IM‘(//Z Date: &( } (% %90
i [ ’0 Administrative Office Professional [ '
Submitted By: &. e Date: 2 / ::fd Zé@
Reéide@ineer
Approval Recommended: 6\ s Date: 7 / o 20
Approval Recommended: 4 A ] Date: " 9/ Z;/ %
}/ {" v %tojof Publi€ Works ' /
N /d —
Approved: o %///c,/ / Date: //- / Q-0

Chair of the Boarc(’of Slfpemsors ’

/




ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project: 862420
East Mountain Drive Temporary Bridge at Cold Springs Creek

Contractor:  Calportland Construction

Contract Items: $195,848.10‘/

Contingency: 8,000.82 /
Adjustment of Compensation: 0.00
Subtotal: $203,848.92

Total Payment to Contractor: L&}_@I

E{ Accepted|as Full Payment:

Jesse Bishop
By: m Vice President pate: ‘%/5 ZzoZD

\ \ Contractor

L Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:

Contractor

G | ~ s
Prepared By: éé WL (V\/Q\/y Date: (O (70 ) 20
2 Administrative Oﬁicc Professional

Submitted By: FD Gk Date: _& - Jo =D

Res1d t E %
Approval Recommended: ?D & G Date: ? -70 - ‘,,Q@

Approval Recommended:

gineerManager
A‘ Date:/?/zz//%

Dire 'of Public Works

Approved: Date: / /-/ 0- 20

/ / 7"V Chair of thbBoard of Supervisors



Change Order Summary

There was two (2) contract change orders (CCO).

e (CCO 1 - Contingency
o Bid Item Changes: $7,579.00

e CCO 2 - Contingency
o Relocate Rocks: $421.82



