ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project: 820683
2018/19 Countywide Preventive Maintenance

Contractor: ~ Valley Slurry Seal International (VSS)

Contract Items: $1,973,493.94

CCO 1 — Traffic Control — Supplemental: $8,479.67
CCO 2 - Bid Items Changes — Contingency: $95,863.66
CCO 3 — Survey Cost — Contingency ($2,800.00)
Adjustment of Compensation: 0.00

Subtotal: $2,075,037.27

Total Payment to Contractor: %

.

@ Accepted as Full Payment:
B _/M‘.\
By: ¢ NES »

Contraao‘;

U Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:

Contractor

Prepared By: (/C \/V/ (- ’U/-/ _— Date: /’7/ //7/4 ,( )20

P dministrative Office Professional
Submitted By: ? &J Date: ? / ;Q /ZO
R sxdent gineer
Approval Recommended: (\ T Date: o
: CivjAEn %\/
Approval Recommended Date: lﬂZﬁ&?

birector of P)zﬂllc Works

Approved: Date:

Chair of the Board of Supervisors




Change Order Summary

There were three (3) contract change orders (CCO).

e CCO 1 - Supplemental

o Traffic Control: $8,479.67
e (CCO 2 - Contingency

o Bid Item Changes and Deletion: $93,063.66
e (CCO 3 — Contingency

o Survey Cost : ($2,800.00)



ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

20-904

S.B. Project: 820757
Pellham Drive Rehabilitation

Contractor:  Souza Construction, Inc.

Contract Items: $293,611.50
Supplemental: 0.00

Contingency: (12,329.84)

Adjustment of Compensation: 6.60
Subtotal: $281,781.66

Total Payment to Contractor: $281,781.66 H V) o

Date: g na (2

O Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:

Contractor

Prepared By: Céb%&% & Date: Jl } %) 9/070
dministrative Office Professional
Submitted By: QA Ok Q_ M Date: E‘ / ;Q‘Z :Za

\ Re?gineer
Approval Recommended: F) (7 L Cam Date: 2[ ZO[ ’Z@
S eer Manager
{
Approval Recommended: // Pl Date: [0 o
Dileetor'st Public Works

Approved: Date:

Chair of the Board of Supervisors




Change Order Summary

There was one (2) contract change order (CCO).

e CCO 1 - Supplemental
o Supplemental: -$0.00-
e CCO 2 - Contingency
o Bid Item changes: (12,329.84)



ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project: 820758
Steele Street & Ballard Canyon Road Pavement Rehab

Contractor:  Calportland Construction

Contract Items: $188,459.52
Supplemental: 0.00

Contingency: 0.00

Adjustment of Compensation: 0.00
Subtotal: $188,459.52

Total Payment to Contractor: %}

U Accépted as Full Payment: CalPortland
.y [ Construction |
y: Date:

/ / Contractor

U Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:

Prepared By: ZZ(AM//Z)Qﬂ/ N~ Diate: 0{ } % (}ODD

a s p Administrative Office Professional
Submitted By: &. — Date: 2 / :'2(7 é@

Reside ineer ;
Approval Recommended: & 6\ o . Date: 2 / o / /ZD
Mgineer Mapager
Approval Recommended:/f/ / V% A ) Date: (° az Z;z %

I ~- Digéctor of Public Works

Approved: Date:

Chair of the Board of Supervisors




ATTACHMENT A

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project: 862420
East Mountain Drive Temporary Bridge at Cold Springs Creek

Contractor:  Calportland Construction

Contract Items: $195,848.10/

Contingency: 8,000.82 /
Adjustment of Compensation: 0.00
Subtotal: $203,848.92

Total Payment to Contractor: $203,848.92

m/Acceptcd as Full Payment:

Jesse Bishop
By: /\) Vice President pate: %EZ%ZD

\ \ Contractor

L Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:

Contractor

. J
' Al A e
Prepared By: / é\/k/ L -z L VT Date: (07 9} 40
D Administrative Office Professional
Submitted By: F} ck. Date: 2 - J0 =20
Rcsi@gm
Approval Recommended: ?D Date: E -70 - A0

gl%jagﬂ
‘ Date: /0/Z2, %
Directo,/of Public Works

Approved: Date:
Chair of the Board of Supervisors

Approval Recommended:




Change Order Summary

There was two (2) contract change orders (CCO).

e CCO 1 - Contingency
o Bid Item Changes: $7,579.00

e CCO 2 - Contingency
o Relocate Rocks: $421.82



